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ESCUELA

P CICLISMO

P EFADULTOS

P ESCALADA

P TALLER ALBATROS

C YOGA
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JOSE
ENRIQUE

JOSE
ENRIQUE

JUAN LUIS
TORRES

MERCEDES
DUARTE

JUAN A.
SALGUERO

jueves, 16 de septiembre de 2021

INSTALACION

PLAZA TOROS

PLAZA TOROS

IES FRAY
BARTOLOME CASAS

IES FRAY
BARTOLOME CASAS

IES FRAY
BARTOLOME CASAS

IES FRAY
BARTOLOME CASAS

I.LE.S FRAY
BATOLOME CASAS

I.LE.S FRAY
BATOLOME CASAS

PABELLON BLAS
INFANTE

PABELLON BLAS
INFANTE

PABELLON BLAS
INFANTE

ALBATROS
GIMNASIO

ALBATROS
GIMNASIO

CASA CULTURA

CASA CULTURA

CASA CULTURA

N/ALUM CATEGORIA

20

20

12

12

NIVEL |

NIVEL 2

N. INICIACION

N. INICIACION

NIVEL 2

NIVEL |

ADULTOS I°
TURNO

ADULTOS 2°
TURNO

JUVENIL

INFANTIL

JUVENIL

3EDAD-ADULTOS

3EDAD-ADULTOS

3EDAD-ADULTOS

HINICIAL

16:00

17:15

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

17:30

18:30

18:00

16:00

16:30

9:45

11:00

17:00

18:30

20:00

HFINALL M X ]

17:00 [

Ly

L1 O
Ky
L1 O

18:45 L]

17:15 L

Ly
Ly

17:15 [

Ly
Ly

17:15

L] O
I T e I
L] O

17:15 ]

18:20 [/ []

19:20 v/ [

2000 L 1 [ [

100 vl L1 [ [

18:30 L) [ []

13:15 v [ L]

13:15 [ [

1815 v [] []

19:45 v [ ]

21015 v [ L]

Pagina 2 de 2

Ly

Ly

I T s I



